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PORT OF VANCOUVER
COMMODITIES REPORT
FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2022
VESSELS CALLS DECEMBER 2022 YTD 2022
BERTH 02 1 13
BERTH 03 2 37
BERTH 04 1 10
BERTH 05 4 52
BERTH 07 2 32
BERTH 08 3 37
BERTH 09 1 6
BERTH 10 4 46
ELEVATOR 6 108
VAN LANDINC 0 20
TOTAL VESSEL CALLS 24 361
DECEMBER MONTH TO DATE DECEMBER YEAR TO DATE
INBOUND QUANTITIES ACTUAL / UOM M/T CONVERSION ACTUAL / UOM M/T CONVERSION
DRY BULK
Alumina Hydrate 0.00 M/T 0.000 7,000.00 MT 7,000.000
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES DRY BULK 0.000 7,000.000
GENERAL
Aluminum 5,669.01 WT 5,669.010 56,088.72 M/T 56,088.720
Automobiles 8,922.00 UNIT 13,383.000 82,228.00 UNIT 123,342.000
Containers-various 0.00 UNIT 0.000 144.00 UNIT 2,980.800
Steel 10,505.98 M/T 10,505.980 193,483.22 MT 193,483.220
Steel Slab 0.00 WMT 0.000 125,815.66 MT 125,815.660
Sodium Sulphite 0.00 MT 0.000 12,023.95 M/T 12,023.950
Windmills 0.00 MT 0.000 57,643.99 M/T 57,643.990
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES GENERAL 29,557.990 571,378.340
OTHER DOCKS
Jet Fuel 150,171.23 BARREL 19,281.986 750,580.22 BARREL 96,374.500
Sodium Hydroxide 8,091.70 M/T 8,091.700 256,529.91 MT 256,529.910
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES OTHER DOCKS 27,373.686 352,904.410
TOTAL INBOUND QUANTITIES TONNAGE 56,931.676 931,282.750
DECEMBER MONTH TO DATE DECEMBER YEAR TO DATE
OUTBOUND QUANTITIES ACTUAL / UOM M/T CONVERSION ACTUAL / UOM M/T CONVERSION
DRY BULK
Bentonite 12,085.91 M/T 12,085.910 136,062.98 MT 136,062.980
Copper 21,033.05 M/T 21,033.050 285,830.53 MT 285,830.530
TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES DRY BULK 33,118.960 421,893.510
GENERAL
Lumber 0.00 MBF 0.000 1,007.90 MBF 1,508.625
NOS- MT 0.00 M/T 0.000 5,138.95 M/T 5,138.950
Pulp 5293.38 M/T 5,293.380 16,538.33 MT 16,538.330
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GENERAL-continued

Scrap Metal - HMS 3,150.00 M/T
Scrap Metal-Other 5,000.00 M/T
Scrap Metal 21,831.97 MT

TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES GENERAL

OTHER DOCKS
Corn 44,631.41 MIT
Jet Fuel 20,053.73 BARREL
Sorghum 0.00 M/T
SoyBeans 337,393.31  M/T
Wheat/Grain 0.00 MT

TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES OTHER DOCKS

3,150.000
5,000.000
21,831.970

35,275.350

44,631.410
2,574.899
0.000
337,393.310
0.000

—384,500619

134,015.41
36,056.24
235,887.49

967,943.02
420,021.07
688,425.62
1,569,931.20
2,311,431.84

MIT
M/T
M/T

MT
BARREL
M/T
M/IT
M/T

134,015.410
36,056.240
235,887.490

429,145.045

967,943.020
53,930.705
688,425.620
1,569,931.200
2,311,431.840

5,591,662.385

TOTAL OUTBOUND QUANTITIES TONNAGE 452,993.929 6,442,700.940
TOTAL PORT TONNAGE INBOUND 56,931.676 931,282.750
TOTAL PORT TONNAGE OUTBOUND 452,993.929 6,442,700.940
TOTAL TONNAGE 509,925.605 7,373,983.690




